• BdREN will provide high-speed internet Bandwidth "100 Mbps" to XYZ College (Building-1) from 01 
January 2025. 

• BdREN will provide 10 (ten) ZOOM IDs for the teachers of XYZ College. Email addresses needed to be 
filled up in a prescribed format to activate the Zoom IDs. 

XYZ College’s Responsibility:  

Pay BdREN a sum of BDT 45,000.00 per quarter (Forty Five Thousand) only at the beginning of each 
quarter against subscribing “100 Mbps” [100 Mbps * BDT 150 /Mbps * 3 Months] 

Payment Terms:  

• Billing will start from the effective date of the contract. Any arrear payment shall be deemed payable with 
invoice issued by the second party.